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Good’s Hay
Leola,Pa.

Wednesday, December 19
Report supplied by auction

112 loads.
Alfalfa, 85.00-126.00; Mixed Hay,

69.00-92.00; Timothy, 72.0047.00;
Straw, 71.00-95.00; Corn, 62.00-
68.00; Clover, 82.00; Soybean
Stubbles, 36.00; Stubble Hay, 75.00.

King’s Auction
Kirkwood, Pa.

Tuesday, December 18
Report suppliedby Auction

Alfalfa, 76.00-111.00; Timothy &

Mix, 72.00-97.00; Straw, in the 80’s;
Corn Fodder, 59.00-61.00;
Firewood, 35.00-42.00 pickup Id.

Closed until Jan. 8.

Carroll Co. Hay
CarrollCo., Md.

Tuesday, December 18
Report supplied by auction

9 loads.
Alfalfa, very good 99.00, good

69.00-90.00; Mixed Hay, 53.00-85.00,
1bale 1.40.

No Sale Christmas Day; but sale
will be held New Year’s Day, Jan.
1at 12noon.

Hagerstown Hay
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday, December 19
Report suppliedby auction

Alfalfa, 69.00-100.00; Timothy,
70.00; Mixed Grass, 70.00; Brome
Grass, 86.00.

New Holland Hay
New Holland Sales Stables

Monday,December 17
Report snpplledbyauction

240 loads. Prices were 10.00
lower on all grades of Hay and
Straw.

Alfalfa, few #1 Ids., 170.00-186.00,
H 2 100.00-134.00, m 75.00-100.00, a
few poor 60.00-75.00.

Alfalfa St Timothy Mix, §1 120.00-
125.00, #2 90.00-115.00; Clover and
Timothy Mix, H 1 110.00-120.00, §2
90.00- #3 70.00-90.00, a few
50.00- poor quality.

Timothy, #1 a few 120.00-125.00,
H 2 100.00-120.00, §3 80.00-100.00;
Clover, H 2 grade 70.00-85.00, #3
67.00- 1 id. Orchard Grass,
84.00.

Straw, #1 a few 100.00-124.00, H2
80.00-100.00, #3 51.0080.00; Ear
Corn new, 70.0086.00; Com Fod-
der, 19.00-29.00 > ton; Firewood,
41.0080.00 pickup Id.; shavings,
35.00.
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EARLY BIRD HOG SALE

7:30 AM
For Your Protection Your Hogs Must

Frederick
County Hay

Buckeystown, Md.
Thursday, December 20

Report supplied by auction
69 loads; market steadyto weak;

demand fair. Alfalfa, fair to good,
108.50-136.00; fair, some dark,
85.00- Timothy, fair to good,
100.00- fair to poor; 87.00-
99.00; Mixed Hay, fair to good,
some damaged, 51.00-110.00; 2
loads Bromegrass, 71.00 & 81.00;
one Stubble Hay, 72.00; Brite
straw, 90.00-110.00; Dark Straw,
77.00- Fancy Hard Firewood,
75.00- Mixed Hardwood,
60.00:73.00/cord.

Leinbach’s Hay
Shippensburg, Pa.

Tuesday, December 15& 18
Report supplied by auction

59 loads. Alfalfa, 65.00-102.00;
Mixed Hay, 45.00-80.00; Timothy,
52.0085.00; Clover, 57.50-71.00;
Straw, 60.00-95.00; Ear Corn, 72.50-
77.50; Corn Fodder, 35.00;
Firewood, 22.00-37.50.

G&M Livestock
Duncans vllle,Pa.

Monday, December 17
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers-
Choice 60.00-66.90, Good 54.00-60.00,
Standard 48.00-54.00, Utility 42.00-
48.00. Heifers- Choice 57.0083.00,
Good 50.00-57.00, Standard 44.00-
50.00, Utility 38.0044.00. Cows-
Choice 40.0043.00,Good 38.0040.00,
Standard 36.00-38.00, Utility 34.00-
36.00, Cutters 30.00-34.00, Canners
down to 28.00. Bulls 1200-1800 lbs.
42.0046.50,900-1200 lbs. 38.0082.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers-
Choice 300800 lbs. 50.0081.00.
Heifers- Choice 300-600 lbs. 42.00-
52.00.

CALVES: Vealers- Prime and
High Choice 65.00-78.00, Good and
Choice 50.00-65.00, Standard 40.00-
50.00, Utility down to 32.00. Farm
Calves- Holstein Bulls 90-120 lbs.
70.00-91.00, Heifers 90-120 lbs. 50.00-
66.00.

HOGS: Barrows and Gilts 200-
250 lbs. 49.0083.50, 170-300 lbs.
40.0049.00. Sows 300800 lbs. 40.00-
48.50. Boars 30.0049.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 25-35 lbs. 18.00-
30.00 per head, 3580 lbs. 30.00-
42.00.

SHEEP; Slaughter Lambs 70-100
lbs. 58.00-80.00. Ewes 15.00-34.00.
Goats 25.0049.00.

Jersey Shore, Pa.
Thursday, December 13

Report Supplied by Auction
Good Veal 62.00-87.00.
Common Veal 20.00-61.00.
Choice Steers 65.00-68.25.
Common Steers 44.00-64.00.
Commercial Cows 39.00-39.50.
Canners-Cutters 24.00-36.00.
Heifers 38.00-58.00
Feeder Cattle 25.00-53.00.
Bulls 38.0050.00.
GoodHogs 48.75. |
Heavies 45.00-48.75. |
Sows 35.0043.00.
Roughs 20.00-30.00.
Eggs .61-.81.

Lancaster County
Weekly

(Continued from Page A2)

70.00-90.00; Good 225-400 lbs. 37.00
60.00; high Good & low Choice US-
-140 lbs. 48.00-70.00,80-115 lbs. 38.00-
48.00, few 60-80 lbs. 32.0045.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES; Good &

Choice 270450lbs. 45.0060.00.
RETURNED TO FARM: Few

100120 lb. holstein heifers 66.00-
74.00, few 90 & 95 lbs. 50.00; bulk 90-
115 lb. holstein bulls 75.0090.00,
few 90.0093.00, several 85-100 lb
mainly smallframe 47.0070.00.

SWINE REPOPULATION
SPECIALISTS!

•SPF Origin, closed herd »York-Landrace F-l
•Performance tested Gilts
•200+ head/month *Sow Productivity
•Sound and screened indexes

•FourBoar Breeds
•Delivery available

Call Us - We Want To Work With You!
- Roger Schaad ■■
Rt. 1 Beverly, Ohio 45715

(614) 558-2348
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1:30 PM
BEEF SALE

CALF, SHEEP.
GOATS

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, Inc.
12Miles East ofLancaster

onRoute 23, New Holland,Penna

The Action Auction
717-354-4341

Mgr. - Abe Diffenbach - 717-393-4464
Norman Kolb - 717-397-5538

FieldRepresentatives
Alan Diffenbach 717-656-9806
Luke Eberly 215-267-6608 - 738-1865

WEDNESDAY
FEEDER PIG SALE

1:30 P.M.

We endeavor to keep our
barns cleaner than yours.

State graded until 12 Noon

steers -

BEEF COWS

3:30 P.M.

CALVES

JT SHEEP
GOATS
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